FISCAL YEAR 2021 TOTAL EMPLOYEES (ALL FUNDS) - 53,892

12,000 10,680
20%
10,000
7,235
8,000 13%
6,000
3,961
7%
4,000
1,892 1,733 1651 1,803
2,000 % 3% 3% 3%
410
1%
0 I
O N o * O 5 N O
¢ 6'00 6'00 é}o(‘ \:500 g ‘00 C\\(‘Qf &QQ Q@Q\\
& & & 2 » g o° N
'\o Q‘, o Q(' Q' . é 4@ XS
& ® C 4 O N 2 & Q
v.b’ ) 6,° b’b G,Q’ zo @
0\ Qz \o °‘o ob *(I
<& & ™ & > sf.\o
& 0 égb E:’ & S
© Nl X N & N
> ° A ? @
&& 04 ° \.'b‘ o oo
e@ . go Qo ’50
&' & \950 b"g
& & < &
v c) (o(ao ,‘\Q
N &
v &

M Other Funds

M Federal Funds

B General Revenue

6,706
12%
e
4,062
8%
1,670
% 2%
(]
& & & > @@* obé
P g N o ) &
< Q¢ f & & &
° '\‘0 (\e} R
00 C\‘
¥ &°
& ¢
Q) N
L
oy
é@

07/2020



